
RELIGIOUS & SPIRITUAL LIFE @ UD 
University Religious Leaders 

 

ASSEMBLIES OF GOD - CHI ALPHA
 chialphaudel.org 
Becky Reigel               
beckyreigel@gmail.com 
Tom Reigel              
tomreigelxa@gmail.com 

 
BAHA’I CLUB    
Sarah Petersen      
302-831-7426             
ssp@udel.edu 

 
BAPTIST STUDENT MINISTRY (BSM) 
delawarebsm.org 
Nathan Walters    
50 Amstel Avenue  
302-750-3497                        
nathanw@udel.edu 
 

BLUE HENS FOR CHRIST                    

 bluehensforchrist.com 
Casey Coston  
17 East Park Pl     
662-816-2224             
udbluehensforchrist@gmail.com   
 

CATHOLIC CAMPUS MINISTRY 

 udcatholic.org 
Fr. Tim McIntire, OSFS  
45 Lovett Ave   
302-368-4728                              
udcatholic@gmail.com  

 
CHABAD CENTER FOR JEWISH LIFE 
chabadud.org 
Rabbi Avremel Vogel   
262 S. College Ave  
302-465-5032      
         

EPISCOPAL CAMPUS MINISTRY 

 stthomasnewarkde.church/ecm/ 
Denise Burgher   
276 S. College Ave  
302-368-4644                      
dburgher@udel.edu  
 

INTERFAITH YOUTH CORE – BETTER 
TOGETHER at UD             
look for us on Facebook – Better Together at UD    
Follow us on Twitter - @B2G 
Kim Zitzner  
302-530-3216  
kimztmo@udel.edu  

 
INTERVARSITY CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP          
udiv.org 
Tyler Brown   
222 S. College Ave         
302-753-2271                   
tyler.brown@intervarsity.org 

 

KRISTOL CENTER FOR JEWISH LIFE (HILLEL) 
udhillel.org 
Hilary Jampel    
47 W. Delaware Ave  
302-453-0479        
hjampel@udel.edu 
 
LUMOS PRESBYTERIAN CAMPUS MINISTRY 
(PCUSA)     

udelpcm.org 
Rev. Nona Holy   
157 W. Main Street  
302-366-7406    
nholy@udel.edu 
 

LUTHERAN CAMPUS MINISTRY 

lcmde.org 
Mindy Holland, Chaplain       
247 Haines Street         
302-368-3078           
chaplain@lcmde.org 

 
MI GENTE: LATINO CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP   
udiv.org/lafe 
Xander Arroyo   
302-670-4828                              
xander.arroyo@intervarsity.org 
 

MUSLIM STUDENTS ASSOCIATION  

studentcentral.udel.edu 
S. Ismat Shah      
302-831-1618                         
ismat@udel.edu 
 

ORTHODOX CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP     

studentcentral.udel.edu 
Fr. Christos Christofidis     
302-654-4446       
greekorth@holytrinitywilmington.org 
Thomas Buchanan                          
buchanan@udel.edu 
 

REFORMED UNIVERSITY FELLOWSHIP  
udruf.org 
Rev. Nick Owens                
nick.owens@ruf.org    

 
REFORMED UNIVERSITY FELLOWSHIP – 
INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIPS 
ruf.org 
Rick Gray             
rick.gray@ruf.org         

 
WARRIORS FOR CHRIST   

studentcentral.udel.edu 
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WESLEY FOUNDATION CAMPUS MINISTRY 
(United Methodist)                       

udelwesley.org 
Ward Mesick  
69 E. Main Street   
302-368-8802                        
wardmesick@gmail.com 
 

YOUNG LIFE   
studentcentral.udel.edu 
Barry Tolton     
302-312-9164          
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